Width

Length
Emmi@dveLa OTvou
Matraca izmers
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Kaju augstums
Bed function
Leg material
Manufacturer
SKU

Asgard

Ao
1.499,00 €

326

202

120x282

120x282

93

48

52

16

Mit Bettfunktion, Mit Bettkasten

Holz

Eltap
AsdU




Product Options

Materiala kods: Cover 02
Cover 87
Kronos 19
Mat Velvet 63
Mat Velvet 68
Mat Velvet 75
Monolith 09
Monolith 29
Monolith 37
Monolith 38
Monolith 48
Monolith 63
Monolith 76
Monolith 77
Monolith 79
Monolith 84
Monolith 85
Monolith 97
Omega 91
Sawana 05
Sawana 14
Sawana 21
Soft 11
Soft 17
Soft 29
Soft 33
Soro 34
Soro 61
Soro 65
Soro 76
Soro 83



